Ovation F 7.5” Barndoor V2
An all-metal, eight-leaf barn door accessory designed to precisely control and shape the
light output from wash fixtures with a 7.5-inch accessory slot.
Ideal for theatrical, broadcast, and event lighting applications requiring focused beam
shaping and the elimination of unwanted light spill.
Construction / Physical
Dimensions:
Dimensions (open): 12.72 x 12.13 x 2 in (323 x 308 x 52 mm)
Dimensions (closed): 10 x 7.95 x 2 in (256 x 202 x 52 mm)
Weight:  2 lb (0.9 kg)
Certifications / Qualifications
Certifications:  CE
What's Included
Ovation "F" 7.5" Barndoor
Gel frame
Features an eight-leaf design for highly precise beam shaping and control.•
Built with rugged, all-metal construction for enhanced durability and reliability.•
Designed for seamless integration with fixtures accepting a 7.5-inch (191 mm) accessory.•
Effectively eliminates light spill and glare for clean, focused illumination.•
Creates sharp cuts and defined beam angles for theatrical and broadcast use.•
Offers a simple, tool-free installation for rapid deployment and adjustments.•
SPECIFICATIONS
SKU: OF75BARNDOOR
chauvetprofessional.com